

## LOWER HOUGHTON RATEPAYERS ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP FORM

LHRA aims to represent, protect and promote the interests of the owners and legitimate occupiers of properties in Lower Houghton, Johannesburg, irrespective of their membership of the Association, which includes, but is not limited to:

- the protection and promotion of the orderly development of Lower Houghton, its environmental integrity, the preservation of areas and buildings of historical and cultural interest
- engaging in the conservation, rehabilitation and protection of its natural environment.
- the promotion of environmental awareness, greening, and clean-up of Lower Houghton.
- the protection of the safety of its owners and legitimate occupiers.
- lobbying, creating awareness, and making representations in support of the objectives above.
- to be non-discriminatory and in particular non-party political, non-racist and non-sexist

Last Name	:	
First Name	:	
ERF NR	:	
Home Phone	:	
Mobile Number	:	
E-mail Address	:	
Physical Address	:	

## Membership of the Association

is open to all businesses and resident ratepayers of Lower Houghton. LHRA is a registered Public Benefit Organisation (PBO Number: 930054066). Please note that the LHRA does not currently enjoy Section 18a status. Since 2017 the recommended donation amount is R2000/annum

## Please make payments via Snapscan or Eft

	EFT	
	Recipient:	LHRA
100 Mar 100	Bank:	Nedbank
Snap here to pay	Current Account No: Branch:	1916 034543 Killarney
🕑 SnapScan	Branch No: Reference:	191605 LHRA19 Surname

Please email your Proof of Payment and your contact details (as above) to admin@lhra.joburg so that you can be added to the LHRA members roll.

Get in touch and stay informed: admin@lhra.joburg

We Love Houghton